Kohila pikamaajooksusari
13.06.2018, Kohila staadion

1000m jooks
Koht Nimi Siinniaeg Klubi Aeg Punktid
N -19
1 Hannagret LUKS 16.09.1998 SK Siniméae 3.09,84 12
2 Marie-Elisabeth MARTINSON 27.06.2000 Audentese SK 3.10,70 10
3 Laura-Liis MORITZ 1.06.1999 SK Sinimae 3.38,08 8
N 20-29
1 Pille HINN 31.01.1991 Sparta 3.14,61 12
2 Karina JAUNMUKTANE 20.04.1990 UP Sport 3.27,79 10
3 Helis SELGE 25.09.1988 Tappsportlased 3.31,42 8
N 30-39
1 Katrina STEPANOVA 15.07.1986 Sparta 2.54,19 12
2 Brit RAMMUL 9.02.1985 Sparta 2.55,32 10
3 Maria VESKLA 20.12.1987 Sparta 3.13,96 8
4 Irina BIZIAEVA 28.11.1984 Merun 3.22,38 7
5 Kadri JAGEL 17.05.1979 Tappsportlased 3.22,99 6
6 Silja JURS 3.03.1988 Sparta 3.36,81 5
7 Anna SOROVAROVA 3.10.1984 4.06,08 4
N 40-49
1 Liliana TORN 21.11.1969 Tappsportlased 3.20,93 12
2 Mirjam PIIK 21.12.1977 Tappsportlased 3.26,81 10
3 Liis MOTTUS 10.05.1978 Tappsportlased 4.02,19 8
4 Eili PAAP 25.10.1975 4.14,60 7
N 60+
1 Mare LIUKANEN 24.02.1950 Rapla SVK 5.34,08 12
M -19
1 Kristian OTLOT 31.05.2002 UP Sport 2.34,43 12
2 Karol HANGA 16.08.2000 KJK Kose 2000 2.39,26 10
3 Andry SOO 11.09.1999 Sparta 2.39,34 8
4 Kalev HOLPUS 2.03.2001 Rapla Jooksuklubi 2.40,03 7
5 Hardy KASKA 22.11.2000 SK Sparta 2.47,44 6
6 Robin SOONE 2002 UP Sport 2.50,61 5
7 Patrick NELLIS 4.05.2001 Audentes 2.51,14 4
8 Kenneth KADARIK 31.10.2001 Kohila SK 2.59,56 3
9 Artur SKATSKOV 9.10.2003 Kohila SK 3.11,57 2
10  Markus KLAIS 2006 UP Sport 3.24,39 1
M 20-29
1 Kevin VALJAOTS 24.02.1993 Tappsportlased 2.32,20 12
2 Arvi ALAMAA 15.09.1991 Rapla Jooksuklubi 2.36,83 10
3 Ats SONAJALG 16.01.1990 Sparta 2.38,55 8
4 Igor SKATSKO 19.08.1996 SK TEMPO 2.39,00 7
5 Martin TAMM 8.08.1988 SK Sparta 2.39,88 6
6 Armin ALLMAE 27.09.1989 Treeningpartner 2.40,54 5



30-39
Raigo SAAR
Lauri TANNER
Mart KIVI
Heiki PRUUL
Marek PIIRIMAGI
Aare KUTSAR
Halmar HEINMETS
Martin MURRE
Lauri ULM

10 Rivo-Erich ROIGAS

11 Riivo VILGO

12 Kristjan TULP

13 Kaidar VIIKMAN
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M 40-49

Kain VALJAOTS
Hugo TOLL
Aivar REINAP
Knut HANGA
Raul MANDLA
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M 50-59

Raido RASPEL
Andres LAAST
Olev MITT
Andrus RUNDAL
Villu ZIRNASK
Aivar KUUSMIK
Alec NYIRI

Juhan PAABSTEL
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M 60+
1 Tiit KIVISILD
2 Hillar VAINJARV

Peakohtunik: Erik Horn

11.11.1983
23.12.1978
21.02.1983
17.12.1979
22.10.1979
18.01.1980
30.03.1986
23.09.1980
29.11.1985
10.12.1987
14.06.1987
19.09.1981
16.03.1984

29.06.1974
30.03.1976
14.12.1968
15.07.1970
20.09.1972

7.10.1967
1964
2.07.1961
21.01.1964
5.08.1966
14.01.1966
9.10.1961
5.05.1959

25.01.1954
10.02.1950

JK Sarma
Laadnemaa KJK
SK Jooksupartner
Tappsportlased
Prorunner

Tallinn

Leksi 44
Treeningpartner
Tappsportlased
Tappsportlased

Treeningpartner
Tappsportlased

Tappsportlased
Tappsportlased
Tappsportlased

Tappsportlased

Treeningpartner

Rapla

Saku
JK Sarma

Rapla JK Atli

2.49,02
2.49,57
2.50,78
2.51,20
3.00,44
3.01,53
3.03,30
3.03,81
3.06,03
3.08,90
3.12,33
3.18,17
3.47,40

2.50,08
3.08,06
3.15,29
3.43,36
3.50,56

2.53,67
3.10,25
3.19,33
3.30,38
3.35,76
3.37,86
3.40,73
4.26,08

4.05,86
4.12,62
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